
66
66
6666
66

6666
6666
6666

66
66

666
666
666

66
66

44
44

44

R

R

##

#

#

êê

ê

ê

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#

#

þ

þ

##ææ

##

#

÷÷

÷

#

#

Ý

â

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

û

ý

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

úý

S

ý

û
ú

#

#

#

#

#

–

Ø

Ù

Ø

Ø

TOKAI

LLANDUDNO

CLIFTON

BELLVILLE

NOORDHOEK

MUIZENBERG

NYANGA

ATHLONE

GOODWOOD

PHILIPPI

LANGA

MAITLAND

WYNBERG

KHAYELITSHA

PINELANDS

VREDEHOEK

SEA POINT

CAMPS
BAY

HOUT
BAY

IMIZAMO
YETHU

PAROW

CROSSROADS

PINELANDS

GUGULETHU

OBSERVATORY

CONSTANTIA

Sandy
Bay

Chapman's
Bay

Duiker
Island

Zeekoevlei

Table
Bay

A T L A N T I C

OC E A N

Zandvlei

Stellenbosch Rd

Rhod
es

Dr

Hout Bay Rd
Settlers WayCape Flats Fwy

Jakes
G

erw
elD

r(Vanguard
D

r)

Voortrekker Rd

M
ai

n 
Rd

Baden Powell Rd

Klipfontein Rd

Imam Haron Rd

M
ar

in
e 

Dr

Vict

oria
R

d

K
oe

be
rg

Rd

C
hapm

an's

Peak D
ve

Little Lion's
Head

Signal Hill

Table
Mountain
(1000m)

Noordhoek Beach

Cape Town
International
Airport

Kirstenbosch
Botanical Gardens

Cape Point
Vineyards

24

14

16

18

30

20

21

22

27

28

29

12

19

10

40

41

11

31

33

34

3536

37

38

32

4

42

43
44

45

46

3

7

9

8

BÇ27

AÆ1

@Å18

@Å6

@Å5

@Å4

@Å3@Å42

@Å6

@Å63

@Å4 TëR310

TëR102

AÆ2

@Å17

@Å10

@Å64

See Atlantic Coast
Map 

See City Bowl, Bo-Kaap &
De Waterkant Map 

See Gardens
& Around
Map 

See Green Point &
Waterfront Map 

#Ù

R

C D EB

2

4

3

6

5

7

F

C D EB F

1

8

A

4

3

6

5

2

1

8

A

G

G

7

Cape Town & the Peninsula 0 10 km
0 5 miles#e

DRobben Island (5km)

66666
66666
66666
66666
66666
6666644

44

#
#

#

#
#

#

Ù
Ù

Ù

Ù
Ù

Ù

R

##êê

#ÿ

##ææ

##÷÷

#

#

è

è

#

#

ï

ï

#

#

#

#

#

ú

ú

S

S

##

#
#

#

xx

Ù
Ø

Ù

Cape Point

FISH HOEK

BOULDERS

CLOVELLY

SCARBOROUGH
SIMON'S

TOWN

KALK
BAY

Seal
Island

A T L A N T I C

O C E A N

Buffels
Bay

False Bay

Smitswinkel
Bay

Red Hill

Si
m

o
n

'sT

ow
n

Rd

Kommetjie Rd

Paulsberg

Diaz Beach
Maclear Beach

Platboom Beach

Long
Beach

Kommetjie Beach

Boulders
Visitor Centre

Buffelsfontein
Visitor Centre

Boulders
Penguin Colony

Silvermine
Nature
Reserve

Cape of
Good Hope

25

26

23

17

6

5

1

39

2

13

15

@Å6

@Å66

@Å4

@Å65

@Å65

@Å65

C D EB

2

4

3

6

5

7

F

C D EB F

1

8

A

4

3

6

5

2

1

8

A

G

G

7

Cape Town & the Peninsula


